
Fall 2022 Entering Alabama Freshmen by County

Alabama Autauga
Baldwin
Bibb
Blount
Calhoun
Chilton
Cleburne
Coffee
Colbert
Cullman
Dallas
Etowah
Houston
Jefferson
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lee
Limestone
Madison
Marengo
Marshall
Mobile
Montgomery
Morgan
Pike
Russell
Saint Clair
Shelby
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington
Winston

Grand Total
3
1
1
8
1
1
37
3
1
1
8
11
4
5
1
19
4
5
2
1
89
6
6
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
3
1
8
2

244
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